ITEM

Posigao

41084

48094

23114

40429

6304

72516

58077

90500

89913

53647

49802

46476

19757

73847

20184

Fornecedor

CAMMINARE
MAQUINAS E
EMPREENDIMENTOS
LTDA

GN CONSULTORIA
EM GESTAO
EMPRESARIAL E
COMERCIO DE
VEICULOS LTDA

R & R LOCADORA DE
VEICULOS E
COMERCIO DE
PECAS LTDA.

RD COMERCIOS E
EMPREENDIMENTOS
LTDA

PRESTARE
EMPREENDIMENTOS
LTDAME

SMART MG
COMERCIO &
REPRESENTACAO
LTDA

MANUPA COMERCIO
EXPORTACAO
IMPORTACAO DE
EQUIPAMENTOS E
VEICULOS
ADAPTADOS LTDA

MABELE VEICULOS
ESPECIAIS LTDA

CLJ VEICULOS LTDA

SAINT EMILION
AUTOMOVEIS
PECAS E SERVICOS
LTDA

RENOVO MOTORS
LTDA

PRIMAVIA
COMERCIO DE
AUTOMOVEIS LTDA

CARMO VEICULOS
LTDA

TECAR MINAS
AUTOMOVEIS E
SERVICOS LTDA

PAVEPE PARA DE
MINAS VEICULOS E
PECAS LTDA

MUNICIPIO DE PIMENTA/MG

Classificagcao da Disputa

PREGAO ELETRONICO N° 041/2023
PROCESSO LICITATORIO 067/2023

CNPJ Cidade/UF
35.741.144/0001-  Franca/SP
83

37.415.996/0001-  Ipatinga/MG
06

45.604.707/0001-  Bauru/SP
45

33.789.719/0001-  Ribeirdo
02 Preto/SP
23.228.367/0001-  Ribeirao
62 Preto/SP
31.022.161/0001-  Pouso

00 Alegre/MG

03.093.776/0011-  Belo
63 Horizonte/MG

35.457.127/0001-  Lauro de
19 Freitas/BA
30.262.049/0001-  Jundiai/SP
83

12.579.490/0001-
01

Varginha/MG

42.111.920/0001-  Jodo

27 Pessoa/PB
17.730.943/0001-  Unai/MG
72

02.251.332/0001-  Sete
74 Lagoas/MG

01.739.520/0001-  Belo

83 Horizonte/MG
19.807.015/0001-  Para de
94 Minas/MG

Marca

RENAULT

renault

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

renault

Renault

Renault

RENAULT

RENAULT

renault

FIAT

FIAT

Modelo

MASTER L2H2 - 15
LUGARES

master 12h2
passagiero

MASTER L2H2 0
KM 15 LUGARES

MASTER L2H2

MASTER

MASTER L2H2
PASSAGEIRO
2023/2024

MASTER L3H2 VAN
PASSAGEIRO

master 12h2
passageiros

Master L2H2

MASTER MINIBUS
DIESEL

MASTER MINIBUS
2023/2024

MASTER MINIBUS

master 13h2

DUCATO MINIBUS

DUCATO MINIBUS
EXECUTIVO 17
LUGARES

Valor Lance

R$245.000,00

R$246.000,00

R$249.000,00

R$249.900,00

R$253.000,00

R$258.000,00

R$259.900,00

R$265.000,00

R$268.900,00

R$270.000,00

R$280.030,00

R$281.000,00

R$291.000,00

R$295.000,00

R$309.700,00

LICITANET"

LICITAOES ELETRONICAS 4.0

Quantidade

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

VIr. Total

R$490.000,00

R$492.000,00

R$498.000,00

R$499.800,00

R$506.000,00

R$516.000,00

R$519.800,00

R$530.000,00

R$537.800,00

R$540.000,00

R$560.060,00

R$562.000,00

R$582.000,00

R$590.000,00

R$619.400,00



ITEM

Posigao

16

ID

62921

36958

44959

56740

58696

98994

33851

10784

37038

16174

74165

5603

81451

72978

86509

49281

55837

76758

81257

73410

Fornecedor

COPAVE
COMERCIAL
PATENSE DE
VEICULOS SA

BELISA COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

MASCARELLO
CARROCERIAS E
ONIBUS LTDA

VOLARE VEICULOS
LTDA

MASCARELLO
CARROCERIAS E
ONIBUS LTDA

DEVA VEICULOS
LTDA

MARKA VEICULOS E
PECAS S/A

AUTUS COMERCIAL
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

MEGA BUSSINESS
COMERCIO DE
VEICULOS E
MAQUINAS LTDA

TUDO COMERCIO
DE VEICULOS LTDA

RD COMERCIOS E
EMPREENDIMENTOS
LTDA

GN CONSULTORIA
EM GESTAO
EMPRESARIAL E
COMERCIO DE
VEICULOS LTDA

VIAMONDO
AUTOMOVEIS E
PECAS LTDA

RENOVO MOTORS
LTDA

PRIMAVIA
COMERCIO DE
AUTOMOVEIS LTDA

COPAVE
COMERCIAL
PATENSE DE
VEICULOS SA

TECAR MINAS
AUTOMOVEIS E
SERVICOS LTDA

RD COMERCIOS E
EMPREENDIMENTOS
LTDA

SMART MG
COMERCIO &
REPRESENTACAO
LTDA

CARMO VEICULOS
LTDA

CNPJ

19.050.715/0001-
87

31.479.773/0001-
26

05.440.065/0001-
71

16.865.089/0001-
99

05.440.065/0001-
7

23.762.552/0003-
02

18.707.422/0001-
67

00.982.872/0006-
07

47.958.412/0001-
00

14.234.954/0001-
73

33.789.719/0001-
02

37.415.996/0001-
06

00.836.942/0009-
61

42.111.920/0001-
27

17.730.943/0001-
72

19.050.715/0001-
87

01.739.520/0001-
83

33.789.719/0001-
02

31.022.161/0001-
00

02.251.332/0001-
74

Cidade/UF

Patos de
Minas/MG

Sao Paulo/SP

Cascavel/PR

Sao
Mateus/ES

Cascavel/PR

Betim/MG

Divinépolis/MG

Patos de
Minas/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Goiania/GO

Ribeirao
Preto/SP

Ipatinga/MG

Sete
Lagoas/MG

Jodo
Pessoa/PB

Unai/MG

Patos de
Minas/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Ribeirao
Preto/SP

Pouso
Alegre/MG

Sete
Lagoas/MG

Marca

FIAT

RENAULT

Mercedes-

Benz/Masca

MARCOPOLO

Volkswagen/Masca

IVECO

GM/CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

renault

Fiat

RENAULT

RENAULT

FIAT

FIAT

RENAULT

CITROEN

renault

Modelo

DUCATO

MASTER

LO-916/Gran Micro
S2

veL
ESCOLAR/URBANO
(ATTACK 8)

11.180/Gran Micro
S2

BUS 10-190 ORE 2
44+1 DPM

SPINLT 7 LUG

SPIN

SPINLT7
LUGARES

SPIN LT 1.8 AUTO -
7L FLEX 2023/2024

SPIN LT 07
LUGARES

kwid

Mobi Like 1.0 Flex

KWID

KWIZ ZEN

MOBI LIKE

MOBI LIKE 1.0

KWID ZEN 1.0

C3LIVE1.0
2023/2024

stepway 1.0

Valor Lance

R$310.000,00

R$390.000,00

R$454.000,00

R$455.000,00

R$489.500,00

R$490.000,00

R$118.300,00

R$118.700,00

R$119.800,00

R$124.000,00

R$125.000,01

R$69.000,00

R$69.470,00

R$72.000,00

R$72.400,00

R$72.500,00

R$72.600,05

R$74.500,00

R$78.000,00

R$80.970,00

Quantidade

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

Vir. Total

R$620.000,00

R$780.000,00

R$908.000,00

R$910.000,00

R$979.000,00

R$980.000,00

R$354.900,00

R$356.100,00

R$359.400,00

R$372.000,00

R$375.000,03

R$276.000,00

R$277.880,00

R$288.000,00

R$289.600,00

R$290.000,00

R$290.400,20

R$298.000,00

R$312.000,00

R$323.880,00



ITEM

Posigao

10

ID

88718

15702

77990

38711

77039

42884

94972

33211

42394

82492

44644

71070

Fornecedor

B&F NEGOCIOS E
EMPREENDIMENTOS
LTDA

AUTO CECILIALTDA

AUTUS COMERCIAL
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

MARKA VEICULOS E
PECAS S/A

TRIAMANORTE
TRATORES
IMPLEMENTOS
AGRICOLAS E
MAQUINAS LTDA

CENTRO OESTE
IMPLEMENTOS PARA
TRANSPORTES
LTDA

AGRO PL COMERCIO
E
REPRESENTACOES
DE TRATORES E
MAQUINAS
AGRICOLAS EIRELI

JFM EQUIPAMENTOS
E SERVICOS LTDA

BAMAQ SA
BANDEIRANTES
MAQUINAS E
EQUIPAMENTOS

BRASIF S/A
EXPORTAGCAO
IMPORTAGAO

FORZA
DISTRIBUIDORA

BELISA COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

CNPJ

26.166.156/0001-
30

20.901.039/0001-
97

00.982.872/0006-
07

18.707.422/0001-
67

04-563-354/0004-
]

01.563.351/0001-
73

25.521.683/0001-
53

96.325.394/0001-
27

09.552.289/0001-
26

18.209.965/0001-
54

52.226.073/0001-
08

46.135.499/0001-
45

31.479.773/0001-
26

Cidade/UF

Goiania/GO

Luz/MG

Patos de
Minas/MG

Divinépolis/MG

Montes
Claros/MG

Betim/MG

Franca/SP

Goiania/GO

Contagem/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Goiania/GO

Sé&o Paulo/SP

Marca

FIAT

VOLKSWAGEN

CHEVROLET

GM/CHEVROLET

XCMG

SANY

LONKING

XCMG

NEW HOLLAND

CASE

VOLVO

VOoLvVO

Modelo

MOBI LIKE

POLO TRACK

ONIX

ONIX 1.0 MT

XE225BR

SY215H

CDM 6205

XE225BR

215C EVO

CX220C s2

VM 290 (6x2)

VM 6X4 290 CV

Valor Lance

R$85.000,00

R$86.900,00

R$95.000,00

R$100.000,00

R$678.000,00

R$700.000,00

R$800.000,00

R$832.700,00

R$833.000,00

R$900.000,00

R$597.000,00

R$900.000,00

Quantidade

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

400

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

Vir. Total

R$340.000,00

R$347.600,00

R$380.000,00

R$400.000,00

R$678.000,00

R$700.000,00

R$800.000,00

R$832.700,00

R$833.000,00

R$900.000,00

R$597.000,00

R$900.000,00



